Student Satisfaction Survey Report

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

72 responses

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

72 responses

3. Innovation in teaching learning?
72 responses

@ 851t0 100%
@ 70t0 84%
@ 5510 69%
@ 30to054%
@ Below 30%

@ Thoroughly

@ satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily
@ Generally ineffective
@ Very poor




4. Use of ICT in Teaching Learning Process.

72 responses

5. ICT facilities for students.

72 responses

6 . A process of continuous internal evaluation.
72 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

@ Regularly
@ Often

© Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

@ Regularly
@ Often

© Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never




7. Student Grievance redressel system is functional and effective.

72 responses
@ Always effective
@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily
@ Generally ineffective
@ Very poor

52.8%

8 . The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange , field visit
Opportunities for students.

72 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

© Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

9. Mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

72 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well

@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all




10. Effective delivery of skill development and value added courses.

72 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well

@ Moderately
@ Marginally

A @ Not at all

11. The institution have facilities and makes effort to participate students in NSS, Sport and

Cultural activities.
@ To a great extent
26.4% @ Moderate
@ Some what
A @ Very little
E— @ Not at all

72 responses

12. Library facility.

72 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all




13. Student welfare schemes.

72 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what

/ @ Very little
il ® Notatal

14. Functioning and effectiveness of competitive examination preparation and career counselling .

72 responses
@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what
@ Very little
S @ Not at all

15. Student involvement in participative management.
72 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all




16. Autonomy to student council

72 responses

17. Alumni involvement and engagement.
72 responses

|

18. The overall institutional performance is very good.
72 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

@ sStrongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree




19) The overall quality of teaching, learning process in your institute is very good

72 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral
@ Disagree
- @ Strongly Disagree
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in o9

Questions . . Respo3nse in % . -
:_:l.alglscz)w much of the syllabus was covered in the 611 29 2 6.9 2.8 )
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the 2.8
classes? 45.8 45.8 4.2 1.4
3. Innovation in teaching learning? 62.5 27.8 5.6 14 2.8
4. Use of ICT in Teaching Learning Process. 45.8 36.1 16.7 14 -
5. ICT facilities for students. 59.7 23.6 12.5 1.4 2.8
6 . A process of continuous internal evaluation. 66.7 19.4 9.7 14 2.8
7. Student Grievance redressal system is 2.8
functional and effective. 528 36.1 6.9 14
8 . The institute takes active interest in promoting 66.7 23.6 4.2 4.2 14
internship, student exchange , field visit
Opportunities for students.
9. Mentoring process in your institution 44.4 1.4 2.8 1.4
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional 50
growth..
10. Effective delivery of skill development and 14
value added courses. 486 375 8.3 4.2
11. The institution have facilities and makes 59.7 26.4 5.6 6.9 1.4
effort to participate students in NSS, Sport and
Cultural activities.
12. Library facility. 55.6 31.9 5.6 4.2 2.8
13. Student welfare schemes. 58.3 34.7 2.8 4.2 -
14. Functioning and (_effectlveness of competitive 54 9 319 28 9.7 14
examination preparation and career counselling .
15. Student involvement in participative 8.3
management, 55.6 27.8 6.9 1.4
16. Autonomy to student council 52.8 375 1.4 5.6 2.8
17. Alumni involvement and engagement. 50 31.9 111 5.6 14
égbghe overall institutional performance is very 59.7 278 97 2.8 i
_19. The.ove.rall quallty of teaching, learning process 514 375 9.7 - 14
in your institute is very good.

Note

1.85 % to 100 % / Thoroughly/Always effective/Excellent/Regularly/Significantly

/To a great Extent/Strongly Agree/

2.70 to 84 %/ Satisfactorily/Sometimes effective/Very Good /Often/Very Well/Moderate/ Agree
3.55 % to 69% /Poorly/Just Satisfactorily/Good/ Some times/Moderately/Some What/ Neutral/
4.30 % to 54% / Indifferently /Generally Ineffective/ Fair/Rarely/

Marginally/Very Little/Disagree5.Below 30 %/Won’t teach at all/ Very Poor/

Poor/Never/Not at all/Strongly Disagree

|
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